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Dr. Ashutosh Sharma 

Merit list of doctors who appeared in walk-in-interview in the 0/0 CDMO(East District) as on 08.10.2024 

Dr. Roli Gupta 

Dr. Yogesh Kumar 

Dr. Rajiva Kumar 
Gupta 

Dr. Lakhmir Singh 
Dr. Sudesh Kumar 

Dr. Yatindra Kumar 

Dr. Isha Ramesh 

Dr. Ankur Tuteja 

Dr. Vishal Deep 

| Dr. Manoj Kumar 

Dr. Aarvid kumar 
|Gawari 

Dr. Sushil Kumar 

Dr. Preeti Pushpam 

IDr. Sudha Rustagi 

Dr. Aditya Maheshwari 

|Dr. Aditya Verma 

Dr. Eshita Agastya 

Dr. Honey 

Dr. Dipanshu 
Baranwal 

|Dr. Archi Jain 

|Dr. Satish Karla 

Dr. Alka Puri 

Dr. Deepak Raj 
IDr. Vikas Kumar 

|Dr. Puneet Kumar 

|Address 

Dr. Vinod Kumar 

Dr. Isha Gupa 

| Dr. Ashwini Kumar 
Chawla 

C-41, manas Appartment, Mayur Vihar 43 
Ph-l 

House No.9, C/30/23, Guru Nank 42 
Pura, Laxmi Nagar 
A-8, Lovely Apartment, mayur 42 
|Vihar, Phase-1, Delhi-91 
D-307 Anand Lok Society Mayur 41.5 
Vihar Ph-. 
23-A, SFS Flats, Pocket-A, Mayur 
|Vihar, Phase-3, Del-96 
|H.N B-70/10, Kondly Delhi 96 

39, Vighaynlok Delhi 

B-1219, Secand Floor sangam gali, new 41 
ashok nagar 
Flat No -004, New Delhi Appartment 41 

Vasundhara Enclave 

|260, Paryatan Vihar, Vasundhara 
Enclave, Delhi-96 

|18/3, Vidyut Nikunj, IP Extension, 41 
New Delhi-92 

H.N-A229, Sec-14, Kaushambi, UP 

Dr. Subhash Chander Bh X-914, Shiv Mandir Marg Chand 
Mohalla Ghandhi Nagar, Shahdara-31 

159-Lelah Aprtment, Vasundhara 
Enclave East Delhi-96 

H.n-637, street No-16, wast guru angad 40 
nagar, laxmi nagar 

E-101, Sidh Apartment, I.P. Extn Pp 

Ganj East Delhi-92. 

flat No-08, Seemant Vihar Kaushambi 37 
lGZB. Up 

|D-304, Aashiyana Apt, Mayur Vihar-I, 
Extn East, Delhi-91 
F-43, 2nd floor, Gali No. 10, 

Westlawahar Park, Laxmi Nagar 
B-30, Street No.9, mandawali 
Uncheper, Near Nalanda Chowk., 
|Del-92 
|49, east End Enclave, Delhi-92 

T4-MB-177, Masrter Block Shakarpur 35.5 

Total Marks Contact Detail of 
Obtained by Candidate 
Candidate 

96 

B-71, Gali No.8, New Modern 

GuptaShahdara. Rohtash Nagar, Del-32 

|134-C, CC Block, Shalimar Bag, North 
West Delhi-88 

Dr. Umesh Prasad Gupta l15/904, East End Apt, M.V-I, East Delhil34 

Flat No. 9 Hindu Rao Hospital North 

Delhi-110007 

41.5 

F-577, Pakore Wali Gali Lado Sarai, 

Mehrali, South Delhi-30 

41 

|4/1, ESI Hospital Campus, Sec-2, 
Rajinder Nagar, Sahibabad, 
Ghaziabad 
252, A-Block, Surajmal Vihar, 

Delhi-92 

41 

201 AGCR enclave, Opposite 
Karkardooma Court Shahdara Disstt, 
Delhi-92 

A-Gic: 

1 

Distt.j 

37 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

|35 

33 

101/1 A, Railway Officers Colony, 30 

Anand Vihar, 

32 

|31.5 

31.5 

30 

|28 

26.5 

26 

8527165427 

9891384164 

9953091867 

9810453460 

9582500318 

7982392640 

9001553424 

9517561000 

9896469676 

8826169507 

9654397268 

|9860847915 

|8527453860 

|9899860379 

9555570765 

9113867266 

7827172277 

8130303636 

|8279870128 

9971086546 

7827219147 

9650996688 

8076006343 

9015712726 

9810663597 

|8745011259, 
8700034775 
9620744279 

|7007245467 

9868660990 

9810083407 

8394904020 

E-mail Jd of CandidateDate of Interview 

Sharmaashutosh 14@ 07.06.2023 
gmail.com 
rollygupta2017@ gmail. 28.08.2024 
Com 

dryogi25@gmail.com 
rk1254@rediffmail.co 28.08.2024 

com 

Imsingh5a @gmail.com 

sudeshmamc@gmail.18.01.2023 

gmail.com 
dryatindraksharma® 15.02.2023 

il.com 

isharamesh545@gma 15.02.2023 

om 

tutejaankuar®gmail.c |01.03.2023 

om 

dr.vishaldeep@icloud.c|28.08.2024 

om 

drmkumar98@gmail.c 28.08.2024 

il.com 

|drarvindgawari@gma 01.03.2023 

mks95@yahoo.co.in |15.02.2023 

gmail.com 
drpreetipushpam24@ 15.02.2023 

il.com 

drsudharustagi@gma 15.02.2023 

om 

18.09.2024 

maheadii30 @gmail.c18.01.2023 

mail.com 

18.09.2024 

adityaverma8396@g 05.07.2023 

ail.com 

eshita7aagastya @gm 24.07.2024 

com 

honeykhan569@gmail.28.08.2024 

baranwaldipanshu92@ 

gmail.com 

m 

archie20jain @gmail.co18.09.2024 

upgupta53 @yah00.co01.03.2023 

in 

scbhagat@gmail.com 10.07.2024 

dr.satishkarla@yahoo 18.01.2023 

m 

28.08.2024 

dralkajohri@gmail.co 15.02.2023 

|18.09.2024 

om 

drdrgold@gmail.com 

vikas118229@gmail.c |05.07.2023 

pk47655@gmail.com 

vinodsinghlalyan @gma 
il.com 

m 

28.08.2024 

18.09.2024 

ashkumc59@gmail.co 18.09.2024 

drisha.93@gmail.com 07.06.2023 

Year of 

passing 
MBBS 

|1991 

2000 

|2000 

1979 

1985 

2016 

|2013 

2014 

2011 

|2013 

2016 

2017 

1994 

2005 

1985 

2019 

2020 

2018 

2020 

2023 

2022 

1983 

1991 

2010 

1979 

1981 

2023 

2021 

1981 

1981 

|2018 

Remarks 

as) 

Del-92 
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Sm Prakash 

Dr. Ravi Tagyi 

Dr. Anjali Gupta 

Dr. Harsh Talwar 

Dr. Prachi Chugh 

Dr. Manisha Sharma 

Dr. Kunika Batra 

Dr. Arvind Thakur 

Dr. Ankit Kasana 

Dr. Saumya Tarar 

Dr. Kishore Kumar 

Malhotra 
Dr. Manu Ramchndra 

Yadav 
Dr. M L Rathod 

Dr. Mukund Kumar 

Dr. Yadav Bharat 

Baburam 

Dr. Gaurav Taneja 

Dr. Sujata Tripathi 

Dr.Rituraj Singh 
Rathor 

Dr.JitendraKumar 

Dr. J L Chaudhary 

Dr. Arijit Ghosh 

Mazumder 

E-142, First Floor Jhilmil Colony Delhi, |25.5 shahdara distt.-110095 
SE-323F, Shastri Nagar, Gzb UP 

H.No.-A/8 Gali N. 5 Himgriri Enclave 
Burari Noth Delhi-84 

H.No.256, AGCR enclave, Opposie 
Karkardooma Court shahdara Distt. 
Delhi-92 

B-7/11, Kirshna Nagar, Shahdara Distt, |25 
Delhi-51 

92 

32, 1st floor, Kiran Vihar, Del-92 

C-189, Anand Vihar, Shahdara, Delhi- |25 

D-216, 4A-1, M-Block, Dilshad 
garden, Jhilmil, Delhi-95 
B-4, Vivek Vihar, Phase-1, East 
Delhi-95 

45, Noida 

128 D, DDA Flat, Satyam Enclave, |25 
Jhilmil, Shahdara 

3 Indrapuram 201014. 
H-92, 2nd floor, Gali No.5 Shakarpur, 
Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-92 

D-1903, Prateek Stylome, Sector- 21.5 

25 

|443-B, Salora Vihar Aprt, Noida Sec-62.20 

25 

GF-24, Sidhivinayak Apt, Abhay Khand-19 

92 

WB-70,1st floor gali no.4,WB 
Block,Shakarpur, Delhi-91 

25 

S-113A,School 
Block,Shakarpur, Delhi-92 

25 

H.No. 64, Shakarpur Khas, Near Laxmi 15 
Nagar metro station, Delhi 

B-697, MIG flats, east of Loni Road, 

|Del-93 

H.No. 777 ,Vaishali Sector-5, Ghaziabad| 15 

(UP)-201010 

D-3, 2nd floor Dayanand Block, 

Gali No.1 shakarpur, Delhi-92 

25 

H.No. 4/132 first floor near shiv shakti15 
mandir lalita park, laxmi nagar, Delhi 

Nobal 

25 

(East Distt.) 

|15 

15 

15 

14 

10 

|9818846907 

9599870988 

8810299755 

8575869550 

9910890577 

9990689625 

9910348637 

8091151490 

8586821495 

8826314588 

9953395458 

701196325 

9871004301 

7056583993 

8447258343 

9650771063 

7982340520 

8958282004 

Cla 

CDIC 

(EO) 

DHS 

GNCTD 
of 

Delhi 

A-Gicck 

Sitraimai 

Vihar 

ieiii-92 

8709899151 

9599167010 

9102482987 

deeksha0990®gmail. 05.07.2023 
Com 

ravitagimaildoc@gma 18.01.2023 
il.com 

dranjali3 1272 @gmail 05.07.2023 
.Com 

harshtalar743@gmail 05.07.2023 
.com 

prachichugh08@gmai 05.07.2023 
|L.com 

manishasharma3089 10.07.2024 
4@gmail.com 
kbatra1997@gmail.co 28.08.2024 
m 

thakurarvind36@gmail28.08.2024 

.com 

ankitkasana3938@gma 18.09.2024 

il.com 
saumyatarar200897@g|18.09.2024 
mail.com 

kmallu18@gmail.com 

manuy6880@gmil.co 01.03.2023 

mlrathod63@gmail.c 03.07.2024 

mukund.shs@gmail.c 

m 

om 

om 

bharat200993@yaho 

o.com 

sujata.v1990@gmail.c 
om 

riturajsingh0581 @g 

mail.com 

drijanartist@gmail.co 
n 

devanshchoudhary21 
@gmail.com 

18.09.2024 

|ARIJITMAZUMDER12 
@GMAIL.COM 

18.09.2024 

|1982 

|2022 

2021 

31.03.2022 

2022 

2019 

May'2022 

Aug'2022 

2020 

2022 

1980 

2014 

1977 

1982 

Contd. From approved 
merit list dated 
05.01.2023 

Contd. From approved 
merit list dated 

Contd. From approved 
merit list dated 

Contd. From approved 
merit list dated 
05.01.2023 
Contd. From approved 
merit list dated 
05.01.2023 
Contd. From approved 
merit list dated 

05.01.2023 

Contd. From approved 
merit list dated 
05.01.2023 
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